
BIO MASH paturage

Composition

Code Matière première Poids % Cumul
18272 Luzerne Bio FRANCE 35.000 35.0 35.000
18210 Orge Laminé Bio FRANCE 15.000 15.0 50.000
18010 Tourteau de colza Bio 14.000 14.0 64.000
18120 Maïs Laminé Bio FRANCE 12.000 12.0 76.000
18124 Féverole laminée Bio 11.000 11.0 87.000
18001 Tourteau de soja Bio IMPORT 9.600 9.6 96.600
18600 Mélitanin UAB 1.400 1.4 98.000
12070 Oxyde de magnésie 1.000 1.0 99.000
12060 Argile 1.000 1.0 100.000

Total 100.000 100.0

Analyse

Code Nutriments Val. MS Valeur Unité
UFL UFL 0.990 0.88 UF
UFV UFV 0.949 0.84 UF
MAT MAT 220.823 196.05 g
PDIN PDIN 164.653 146.18 g
PDIE PDIE 160.828 142.79 g
PDIA PDIA 118.838 105.51 g
Amidon Amidon 224.118 198.98 g
Sucres Sucres 50.122 44.50 g
CB CB 143.088 127.04 g
EE/MG MG Brute 47.205 41.91 g
Ca Calcium 15.299 13.58 g/kg
P Phosphore 4.823 4.28 g/kg
Mg Magnesium 7.798 6.92 g/kg
Na Sodium 0.430 0.38 g/kg
Cu Cu 9.170 8.14 mg
Zn Zn 189.673 168.40 mg
Mn Mn 181.346 161.01 mg
Co Co 0.451 0.40 mg
Se Se 0.380 0.34 mg
Iode Iode 0.088 0.08 mg
Vit A Vitamine A K UI
Vit D Vitamine D K UI
Vit E Vitamine E UI
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